

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.24087 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed seeking to amend the main prayer in W.P.No.24087 of 2021. For the reasons stated in the affidavit filed in support of this application, the I.A.No.1 of 2026 is ordered. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendments. <u>VRKR,J</u> <u>W.P.No.24087 of 2021</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners is present. List on 31.07.2026. B/o. Js	